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Contact Name…………………………………………………………………………….………
School Name………………………………………………………………………………..........
School Address……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………..
School email……………………………………………………………………… School Telephone …………………………………………….….
Please indicate which performance, date and time you prefer by giving your 1st, 2nd and 3rd choices
	Date
	Time
	Price
	Choice
	Number of Tickets Required

	
	Circle preferred time
	Children & additional adults
	1,2 or 3
	Children with special needs
	Total Children

(Excluding special needs)
	Supervisory Adults

1:10 or 1:5* ratio (free)
	Additional Adults
(paid)
	Group

Total



	Mon 23 Nov 2020
	10:15am
	
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 24 Nov 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 25 Nov 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fri 27 Nov 2020
	10:15am
	
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 30 Nov 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 1 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 2 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Fri 4 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 7 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 8 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 9 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fri 11 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mon 14 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tue 15 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 16 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	1:45pm
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fri 18 Dec 2020
	10:15am
	
	£8.50
	
	
	
	
	
	


All performances suitable for children aged 3+

*School supervisory staff are entitled to a free ticket for every 10 pupils.
*Nursery School supervisory staff are entitled to a free ticket for every 5 pupils.

*For those supervising a child who needs an essential companion to attend the theatre, free tickets will be provided on a 1-1 basis.
 We will allocate your free supervisory places based on your requirements.
 Show duration is approximately 2 hours 15 minutes including interval.

Additional information / comments (wheel chairs etc)
………………...…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Please note the following:
1. Tickets are issued on a first come first served basis subject to terms and conditions
2. Loughborough Town Hall can accommodate 464 people per performance.
3. Please inform us of any wheelchair users or if you require a hearing loop.

For information on how your data is managed, please see how our Privacy Notice, accessible via www.loughboroughtownhall.co.uk/privacy
Email: LTHschools@charnwood.gov.uk Tel:  01509 634960
Or post to: Schools Liaison, Marketing Dept, Loughborough Town Hall, Loughborough, Leics, LE11 3EB
